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Swimming Team Rankings

Team

Beida Zhonglian

Qinghua

Svca Swim Team

Tian MU Education Foundation

Team

Beida Zhonglian

Oinghua

Svca Swim Team

Ustc

Tian MU Education Foundation

Team

Svca Swim Team

Tian MU Education Foundation
Flying Fish

Daly City Dolphins

Carissa San Fransicso

Calphin

Team

Svca Swim Team
Tian MU Education Foundation
Flving Fish

Women - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian

Qinghua

Svca Swim Team

Tian MU Education Foundation

Men - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian

Oinghua

Svca Swim Team

Ustc

Tian MU Education Foundation

Girls - Team Scores

Sveca Swim Team

Tian MU Education Foundation
Flying Fish

Daly City Dolphins

Carissa San Fransicso

Calphin

Bovs - Team Scores

Svca Swim Team
Tian MU Education Foundation
Flving Fish

Points

590
209
24
7

Points

524
288
82
8

5

Points

317
283
35
12
4

1

Points

437
249
32
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Place
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Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team

Team
Qinghua
Beida Zhonglian

Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua

20-29 Women - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team
Total
30-39 Women - Team Scores

Qinghua
Beida Zhonglian
Total
40-49 Women - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua

Tian MU Education Tian MU Education Foundation

Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua

Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua

Total
50-59 Women - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Total
60-69 Women - Team Scores

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Total

175.00

148.00

181.00

194.00

100.00

Points

126
25
24

Points

82
66

Points

126
48
7

Points

156
38

Points

95
5
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Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Ustc

Team

Qinghua
Beida Zhonglian
Svca Swim Team

Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team

Team

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team

Team

Beida Zhonglian

20-29 Men -

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Ustc

30-39 Men -

Qinghua
Beida Zhonglian
Svca Swim Team

40-49 Men -

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team

50-59 Men -

Beida Zhonglian
Qinghua
Svca Swim Team

60-69 Men -

Beida Zhonglian

Team Scores

Total
Team Scores

Total
Team Scores

Total
Team Scores

Total
Team Scores

Tian MU Education Tian MU Education Foundation

Total

131.00

174.00

212.00

239.00

151.00

Points

79
44

Points

77
51
46

Points

112
66
34

Points

136
101
2

Points

146



70-100 Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Beida Zhonglian Beida Zhonglian 65
2 Tian MU Education Tian MU Education Foundation 4

Total 69.00



