# NCCCAF - 8/7/2016 Swimming Team Rankings

## Women - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian	590
2	Qinghua	Qinghua	209
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	24
4	Tian MU Education Foundation	Tian MU Education Foundation	7

#### Men - Team Scores

Points

Points

Points

Place

Place

Place

Team

Team

Team

1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian	524
2	Qinghua	Qinghua	288
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	82
4	Ustc	Ustc	8
5	Tian MU Education Foundation	Tian MU Education Foundation	5

### **Girls - Team Scores**

1	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	317
2	Tian MU Education Foundation	Tian MU Education Foundation	283
3	Flying Fish	Flying Fish	35
4	Daly City Dolphins	Daly City Dolphins	12
5	Carissa San Fransicso	Carissa San Fransicso	4
6	Calphin	Calphin	1

#### **Bovs - Team Scores**

1	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	437
2	Tian MU Education Foundation	Tian MU Education Foundation	249
3	Flying Fish	Flying Fish	32

		20-29 Wor	nen - Team Scores		
Place	Team				Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			126
2	Qinghua	Qinghua			25
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team			24
			Total	175.00	
		30-39 Wor	nen - Team Scores		
Place	Team				Points
1	Qinghua	Qinghua			82
2	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			66
			Total	148.00	
		40-49 Wor	nen - Team Scores		
Place	Team				Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			126
2	Qinghua	Qinghua			48
2 3	Tian MU Education	Tian MU Education Found	ation		7
			Total	181.00	
		50-59 Wor	nen - Team Scores		
Place	Team				Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			156
2	Qinghua	Qinghua			38
			Total	194.00	
		60-69 Wor	nen - Team Scores		
Place	Team				Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			95
2	Qinghua	Qinghua			5
			Total	100.00	

			20-29 Men - Tean	n Scores		
Place	Team					Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian				79
2	Qinghua	Qinghua				44
3	Ustc	Ustc				8
				Total	131.00	
			30-39 Men - Tean	n Scores		
Place	Team					Points
1	Qinghua	Qinghua				77
2	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian				51
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team				46
				Total	174.00	
			40-49 Men - Tean	n Scores		
Place	Team					Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian				112
2	Qinghua	Qinghua				66
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	n			34
				Total	212.00	
			50-59 Men - Tean	n Scores		
Place	Team					Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian				136
2	Qinghua	Qinghua				101
3	Svca Swim Team	Svca Swim Team	n			2
				Total	239.00	
			60-69 Men - Tean	n Scores		
Place	Team					Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian				146
2	Tian MU Education	-				5
				Total	151.00	

#### 70-100 Men - Team Scores

Place	Team				Points
1	Beida Zhonglian	Beida Zhonglian			65
2	Tian MU Education	Tian MU Education Foundation			4
			Total	69.00	